

Chirpley Joins NVIDIA Inception

Chirpley today announced it has joined NVIDIA Inception, a program that nurtures startups revolutionizing industries with technological advancements.

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS, March 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Chirpley</u> today announced it has joined <u>NVIDIA Inception</u>, a program that nurtures startups revolutionizing industries with technological advancements.

Chirpley is the world's first automated <u>peer-to-peer</u>, <u>all-in-one influencer marketplace</u> specifically focused on nano and micro influencers. Chirpley focused on leveraging AI technologies to provide tailored matchmaking for brands and influencers, ensuring efficiency, fair evaluation, and data-driven approach to maximize the reach of marketing incentives.



Chirpley plans to use the resources available through NVIDIA Inception, including

utilizing NVIDIA most advanced technology assistance and top-notch expertise in AI hardware. The program will also offer Chirpley the opportunity to collaborate with industry-leading experts

and other AI-driven organizations.

"

NVIDIA Inception is a major step for Chirpley and it's an honor for us to be among the startups building the next era of AI-powered products."

Job ter Horst, Founder / CEO Chirpley "NVIDIA Inception is a major step for Chirpley and it's an honor for us to be among the startups building the next era of AI-powered products. This opportunity marks a significant milestone in our journey, allowing us to use NVIDIA's cutting-edge technology and deep industry expertise to accelerate our growth and innovation" - Job ter Horst, Founder & CEO at Chirpley.

NVIDIA Inception helps startups during critical stages of

product development, prototyping and deployment. Every NVIDIA Inception member gets a custom set of ongoing benefits, such as NVIDIA Deep Learning Institute credits, preferred pricing

on NVIDIA hardware and software, and technology assistance, which provides startups with the fundamental tools to help them grow.



About Chirpley

Chirpley is the world's first fully

automated, AI-driven, peer-to-peer, all-in-one influencer marketplace totally dedicated to nano and micro-influencers.

Media Contact Marilyn Johnson Chirpley media@chirpley.ai

Marilyn Johnson
Chirpley BV
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/697368000

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.